ELTON JOHN AND THE
PIANO MEN

This show captures the music and spirit of a creative
genius whose career has lasted over 50 yearsand who
has provided the soundtrack to the lives of millions.
The hits include Your Song, Rocket Man, Candle in
the Wind, Bennie and The Jets and Crocodile Rock,
just to name a few. You will love the music that Sir
Elton and Tim Rice wrote for the movie musical “The
Lion King”.

Shedley Theatre
Monday 13 May Tlam

Marion Cultural Centre
Tuesday 14 May Tlam

Arts Centre Port Noarlunga
Wednesday 15 May 1lam

Golden Groue Arts Centre
Thursday 16 May 1.30pm

The Parks Theatres
Friday 17 May Tlam

Murray Bridge Performing Arts & Function Centre
Thursday 23 May 1lam

Centenary Hall Goolwa
Friday 24 May 2pm

A show not to be missed with world class musicians
performing songs from McCartney’s extensive
songbook. From The Beatles to the Wings, and a
very impressive solo career, this show, from the
creators of A Creedence Revival, delivers hit after hit.
Pure McCartney takes the audience on a musical
journey with poignant and compelling narration, along
with guality production and impressive visual imagery.
Sir Paul McCartney is behind the most beloved
music catalogue in history. Guaranteed to deliver an
experience that will entertain and delight audiences
from start to finish.

Marion Cultural Centre
Tuesday 11 June Tlam

Arts Centre Port Noarlunga
Wednesday 12 June Tlam

Golden Groue Arts Centre
Thursday 13 June 1.30pm

The Parks Theatres
Friday 14 June Tlam

Shedley Theatre
Monday 17 June Tlam

Murray Bridge Performing Arts & Function Centre
Thursday 20 June Tlam

Centenary Hall Goolwa
Friday 21 June 2pm
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Contact Venues individually for
more details on seating and
how to purchase tickets

Centenary Hall Goolwa
14 Cadell Street, Goolwa SA 5214
(08) 8555 7000 | aace@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Golden Grovue Arts Centre
The Golden Way (cnr Tenison Place)
Golden Groue SA 5125
(08) 8397 7429 | ggac@cttg.sa.gov.au

Marion Cultural Centre
287 Diagonal Road Oaklands Park SA 5046
0476 160 682 | mcc@marion.sa.gou.au

Murray Bridge Performing Arts &
Function Centre
17 Bridge Street Murray Bridge SA 5253
(08) 85391420
townhall@murraybridge.sa.gov.au

Shedley Theatre
10 Playford Boulevard Elizabeth SA 5112
(08) 8256 0500 | theatre@playford.sa.gouv.au
www.theshedley.com.au

Arts Centre Port Noarlunga
22 Gawler Street Port Noarlunga SA 5167
(08) 8326 5577
artsbooRings@onkaparinga.sa.gov.au

The Parks Theatres
46 Cowan Street Angle Park SA 5010
(08) 8406 2950 | theatre.parks@ymcasa.org.au

Note: transactions fees may apply at some venues

=~ THE MAGIC OF MOTOWN

FEBRUARY

Relive the music that revolutionised 1960’s America
featuring some of South Australia’s best singers and
musicians. The Magic of Motown will have you grooving
and singing along to all your favourite Motown, Soul
and RnB classics featuring hits from The Jackson 5, The
Temptations, Diana Ross and the Supremes, The Four
Tops, Martha and the Vandellas and many more.

Shedley Theatre
Monday 12 February Tlam

Marion Cultural Centre
Tuesday 13 February llam

Arts Centre Port Noarlunga
Wednesday 14 February 1lam

Golden Groue Arts Centre
Thursday 15 February 1.30pm

The Parks Theatres
Friday 16 February Tlam

Murray Bridge Performing Arts & Function Centre
Thursday 22 February 11am

Centenary Hall Goolwa
Friday 23 February 2pm

Hits from Roy Orbison, The Beatles, The Rolling Stones,
The Commitments, Queen, Daddy Cool, Beach Boys,
The Blues Brothers, Neil Sedaka and many more.
Dance yourself into a frenzy to rock and roll tunes from
the 50’s through to today. Every number is delivered
with raw energy, enthusiasm and punch. Quality
front line vocalists, precision harmonies and high
caliber musicians create a party atmosphere at every
performance.

Marion Cultural Centre
Tuesday 12 March Tlam

Arts Centre Port Noarlunga
Wednesday 13 March Tlam

Golden Groue Arts Centre
Thursday 14 March 1.30pm

The Parks Theatres
Friday 15 March 11lam

Shedley Theatre
Monday 18 March Tlam

Murray Bridge Performing Arts & Function Centre
Thursday 21 March Tlam

Centenary Hall Goolwa
Friday 22 March 2pm

GOLDEN DAYS OF
BANDSTAND

Australia’s longest running TV pop show which
was hosted by Brian Henderson and featured the
Bandstand “Family of singers and dancers’, has been
recreated by award winning entertainers Eddie Daniels
and Suzie Lee. The Golden Days of Bandstand -
features the music of our favourite Australian and
Overseas singers Col Joye, Judy Stone, Normie Rowe,
Billy Thorpe, The Seekers... etc a visual and auditory
trip down memory lane - not all is serious though -
there is plenty of fun as well.

Shedley Theatre
Monday 8 April 1lam

Marion Cultural Centre
Tuesday 9 April Tlam

Arts Centre Port Noarlunga
Wednesday 10 April lam

Golden Groue Arts Centre
Thursday 11 April 1.30pm

The Parks Theatres
Friday 12 April lam

Murray Bridge Performing Arts & Function Centre
Thursday 18 April Tlam

Centenary Hall Goolwa
Friday 19 April 2pm



